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Price
117.80 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0528751586
VZN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
4,750 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

117.60 CHF (15)
118.00 CHF (75)
118.00 CHF
118.20 CHF
116.60 CHF
117.80 CHF
117.546699 CHF
7,240
851,038.10

194

10

WKN: 52875158

120.00
100.00
a0.00
60.00 Wﬂ‘
40.00
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Sy
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0528751586&ID_NOTATION=17285850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0528751586&ID_NOTATION=17285850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211ccb5387f86f9541bb4d4b056c5ddd48c705f8a060355205355f753e093082&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cc6ac7b9cf111195&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15103f89cc47f68c018a31986943688e6dfa945eace9615ac0d81a7111a62951&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c567523236a76ceb8&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658cffe472168fbe903d390f95cce605d66604fbfb8b09fe5ed5bce890f90c40&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37c6f0bdea2523b66&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5a61abed667cbbe23c39fc087a7aa6076d39e6d65ac5f91372ec6ee255aa532&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73d3f4f9a4d65a82e&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b14f98c6d08ca15d6824dac79452beb09d39215a1b2756c3d015153af8c2a6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b33902b2645f4951&time=1721284045&tool=RSC

VZ HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
117.80 CHF

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0528751586
VZN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

4,750 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.60 CHF (15)
Ask (Ask size) 118.00 CHF (75)
Open 118.00 CHF
High 118.20 CHF
Low 116.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 117.80 CHF
VWAP 117.546699 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,240
Trading volume 851,038.10
Number of trades 194
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.44% +42.62% +44.54%
Perf (abs.) +20.80 +35.20  +36.30
Beta 0.46 0.54 0.76
Volatility 17.35 19.30 22.23

ERSTE

Group

120.00
106.00
a80.00
60.00 Wﬂﬁ
40.00

20.00
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WII
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

238.50 EUR 0.00

117.80 CHF 0.85

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43
28

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:30

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:04 47.90 EUR 0.00
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 47.70 EUR 0.00
28

119.04 CHF (9,710)
115.39 CHF (9,564)
110.96 CHF (10,882)
99.91 CHF (11,543)
121.40 CHF (2024/07/11)
93.90 CHF (2024/01/09)
121.40 CHF (2024/07/11)
79.00 CHF (2023/08/15)

Number of
trades
6

194
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17285850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17209811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17296194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17296193

VZ HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

m VermogensZentrum

Contact Details
VZ HOLDING AG

Innere Giuterstrasse 2 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-411-80-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giulio Vitarelli
Manuel Ritsche
Marc Weber
Philipp Heer
Rafael Pfaffen
Simon

Tellenbach

Thomas
Schonbucher

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Albrecht
Langhart

Olivier de
Perregaux

Roland Iff

Roland
Ledergerber

Manfred Kindle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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